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2026 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 10m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: BARRET, ERYN                             Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 6: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 7: JOSTEN, JOSIE                  

    1.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          SASKATOON                      403.50

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20     67.20 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   62.70    129.90 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   72.00    201.90 (1)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   81.60    283.50 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   57.60    341.10 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    403.50 (1)

    2.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAMO                           386.90

        10M   5235D 2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.80     37.80 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.00    109.80 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    177.00 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   71.05    248.05 (3)

        10M   6241B 2.7        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   68.85    316.90 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   70.00    386.90 (2)

    3.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                Open          CAMO                           382.05

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.00     72.00 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   61.60    133.60 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   57.60    191.20 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   69.30    260.50 (2)

        10M   6241B 2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   60.75    321.25 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   60.80    382.05 (3)

    4.  GOSSELIN-PARADIS, LAURENT     Open          IND                            363.10

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20     67.20 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   57.00    124.20 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   65.80    190.00 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   43.20    233.20 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   62.70    295.90 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    363.10 (4)
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    5.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          ENVOL                          355.05

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40     62.40 (4)

        10M   307C  3.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   45.90    108.30 (6)

        10M   626C  3.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   59.40    167.70 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   66.00    233.70 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   51.15    284.85 (5)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.5   70.20    355.05 (5)

    6.  GOULET, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                           330.50

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   56.00     56.00 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    118.40 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   33.00    151.40 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   64.50    215.90 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    274.70 (6)

        10M   5255B 3.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   55.80    330.50 (6)

    7.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        249.25

        10M   407C  3.2        1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   16.00     16.00 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0   34.50     50.50 (8)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   57.60    108.10 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   43.40    151.50 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   44.95    196.45 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.80    249.25 (7)

    8.  LEGER LAZARY, NOLAND          Open          CAMO                           228.10

        10M   107C  2.7        6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   51.30     51.30 (6)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   32.00     83.30 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   25.20    108.50 (7)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   56.00    164.50 (7)

        7.5M  624C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   30.00    194.50 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    228.10 (8)
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